SIM
MEAS
Code: 7281 EN
Delivery: ex stock
Warranty: 24 months
Application
The multipurpose digital indicator TRANS CAL 7281 can be
used wherever there is a need to perform high-precision, on-

Weight: approx. 850 g
Protection class: IP40
Order Information
High-precision calibrator
for mechanical measurements TRANS CAL
- reference measurement device Model 7281-V0000
High-precision calibrator and testing device
for mechanical and electrical measurements TRANS CAL
- reference measurement device-sensor test-
 device test/DMS simulator Model 7281-V0001
Order Example
High-precision force measuring chain 100 kN
with DAkkS calibration certificate:
High-precision load cell, 100 kN Model 8527-6100
Testing device for force, torque, displacement and pressure
Model 7281-V0000
Connector Model 9900-V209
Connector fitting Model 99004
Adjustment of a measurement chain comprising
sensor and display device Model 72ABG
DAkkS Calibration Certificate
for force measurement chains in the range 0 ... 200 kN
 Model 85DKD-85DX-6200
Accessories
TRANS CAL 7281 PC software, Plus version:
- functions include editing device parameters, setting parameters
via the configuration interface, recording and documenting data-
logger values and sensor test data, data export, handling meta-
data Model 7281-P100
TRANS CAL 7281 PC software, Basis version:
- functions include editing device parameters, setting parameters
via the configuration interface, recording and documenting data-
logger values, data export, handling metadata Model 7281-P101
Power pack, 100 - 240 VAC / 50/60 Hz / 12 VDC, 1.5 A
Model 7281-Z001
Battery set 4 x Mignon AA Model 7281-Z002
Sub-D male connector, 9 pin Model 9900-V209
USB connector cable Model 9900-K349
Adapter cable, length 1 m for TRANS CAL 7281 and sensors with
12 pin male connector, model 9941 Model 99209-540A-0110010